Flexible and efficient
The Epson AcuLaser C4200 Series
prints on a wide range of media and has
a large paper capacity, from up to 5
trays. It also provides duplex printing as
standard.
Easy to use and maintain
The Epson AcuLaser C4200 Series is

names used herein are for identification purposes only and may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their
respective owners. Errors and omissions excepted, all specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model Ordering Information
Key Features Epson AcuLaser C4200DN
Printing Technology (Standard Model)
Resolution C11C600001BY
Print Speed
First Page Out Epson AcuLaser C4200DTN
Processor (Standard model + 1100 sheet paper cassette)
Memory: Standard / Maximum                           C11C600001BZ
LCD
Maximum Monthly Volume Epson AcuLaser C4200DNPC5
Paper Handling (Standard model + PCL5C option)
Standard Paper Input C11C600001BV
Paper Size
x 355.6mm; 60 to 216 g/m2 Epson AcuLaser C4200DTNPC5
Paper Weight (Standard model + 1100 sheet paper cassette
Optional Paper Handling unit + PCL5C option
Maximum Paper Input C11C600001BW
Paper Output (Standard/Maximum)